BREAKFAST(SERVED UNTIL 11:30)

@ Toast

SOURDOUGH/PLAIN WHITE

JAM+$2.5/VEGEMITE +$2.5/ ORGANIC PEANUT
BUTTER +$2.5

© Cheesy Garlic Bread
GARLIC BUTTER SOURDOUGH,
PARMESAN CHEESE, SHRED
MOZZARELLA CHEESE, MIXED HERB

@ Raisin Toast/Cinnamon Toast

CULTURED BUTTER, JAM & SEASONAL
FRUIT

© Eggs your way
SCRAMBLED, POACHED OR FRIED EGGS
ON SOURDOUGH

©® Smash Avo

SMASHED AVOCADO, CHERRY TOMATO,
FETA, BASIL PESTO, LEMON, POACHED
EGG, BALSAMIC REDUCTION, ROCKET ON
SOURDOUGH

Mizzuna Breakfast

CHOICE OF SCRAMBLED, POACHED OR
FRIED EGGS, BACON, GRILLED TOMATO,
MUSHROOM, BABY SPINACH, HASH
BROWN, KRANSKY SAUSAGE, BAKED
BEANS, SOURDOUGH

Eggs Benedict

SMOKED TASMAN SALMON,
HONEY GLAZED HAM,

BACON,

BABY SPINACH & MUSHROOM

Miz's Morning Burger

2 BACON, 2 FRIED EGGS, CHEDDAR
CHEESE, HASHBROWN CHOICE OF
TOMATO RELISH/SMOKY BBQ

© Buttermilk Pancakes
HONEY CREAM CHEESE, BERRY
COMPOTE, CARAMELIZED BANANA,
FRESH FRUIT, ORGANIC MAPLE

$8

$13

$13

$14

§22

$§26

$22
$21

§21

$16

§21

Chicken & Croissant $23
KOREAN-STYLE FRIED CHICKEN, CREAM

CHEESE ON A BUTTER CROISSANT,

CRISPY SLAW, BERRY COMPOTE &

FRESH BERRIES, ORGANIC MAPLE SYRUP,

VANILLA ICE CREAM, MINT

@ Blueberry Ricotta French $22

Toast

BRIOCHE, BLUEBERRY RICOTTA, HONEY
CREAM CHEESE, BERRY COMPOTE,
ORGANIC MAPLE, FRESH FRUIT

© vegetarian

contain nuts

EXTRAS

-+ Sauce List $3.5

House Aioli, House sweet chilli, Gravy,
Sriracha Mayo, Honey Mustard
Hollandaise sauce, Tartar sauce

cheddar cheese, tasty cheese, $2.5
organic honey, vegemite,
organic peanut butter, jam

1 egg prepared as your choice $4
hash brown, grilled tomato,
sourdough, feta cheese,
Nutella,honey cream cheese

tomato relish,pesto,organic maple

baby spinach, mushroom $5
avocado, caramelized banana

bacon, kransky sausage, $6.5
smoked salmon, ham, calamari
, grilled chicken, side salad

s+ SURCHARGE APPLIES ON ALL CARD PAYMENTS



